2007 College Men's 110m Hurdles Championship
EVEMNT 241 SATURDAY 4:00 PM

Wind: 0.3

RESULTS

FL D ATHLETE SCHOOLMAFFILIATION MAR K
1 01 Shamar Sanids B Aubuarn 13.61
2 07  Thomas Hilliard E South Carolina 13.74
3 06  Jeff Porter ]::L[ Michigan 13.79
4 02  Drew Brunson @ Flatida State 13.81
5 08  Keith Hopkins ‘ Purdue 13.88
6 10 Rickey Pinkey ‘ Furdue 13.91
7 02  Sheldon Leith Ql Cklahorma 14.04

8 05  Dominic Berger M Maryland 14.05

e



2007 College Men's 4x100 Championship of America Invitational
EVEMNT 223 SATURDAY 1:55 PM

Records
NR TCU 38.04 1998 Eryan Howard, Jarmiene Holloway, Syan Willams, Percy Spencer
PR TCU 38.68 2001 Lindel Frater, Seve Slowly, Darvis Patton, kim Colling

RESULTS

PL SCHOOLMAFFILIATION MARK ATHLETES

1 l@l LSU 39.73 Trindon Holliday, Will Coppage, Marvin Stevenson, Richard Thompsaon
2 @ Florida State 39.78 Greg Bolden, Walter Dix, Charles Clark, Ronald Wiright

3 g} St. Augustine’s 40,05 Shaif Mash, Philippe DeRosier, Andre Thompson, Kendall Stevens

4 % Middle Tennessee 40.21 JuanWalker, Qrlando Reid, Sean Waller, Samuel Adade

5 Ql Oklahoma 40.35 Sheldon Leith, Marcus Pugh, Frankie Wright, Jacobi Mitchel
6 PTi Texas ASM 4046 Guinton Young, Justin Oliver, Chris Dykes, Richard Adu-Bobie
7 /@y Western Kentucky  40.70 Gavin Smellie, Terrill McCombs, Raymond Diogo, Jason Browhow



2007 College Men's 4x200 Championship of America Invitational

EVEMT 2232 SATURDAY 2:40 P

Records

NR TCU 1:1967 2000 Lindel Frater, Ricardo Williams, Darvis Patton, Kim Caollins
PR TCU 1:19.67 2000 Lindel Frater, Ricardo Williams, Darvis Patton, Kim Collins
FF TCU 1:19.67 2000 Lindel Frater, Ricardo Williams, Darvis Patton, Kim Collins

RESULTS

FL
1

2

SCHOOL/AFFILIATION

@ Florida State

_ﬁ. Middle Tennessee

ﬁl TCU
‘% Kentucky

#¥% Clemson
g

%\ Wake Forest

MARK
1:21.73

1:22.81

1:23.19

1:23.90

1:24.20

1:24.58

ATHLETES



2007 College Men's 4x400 (Heats)

EVEMNT 148 FRIDAY 4:25 P

Eight fastest teams from Ewvents #145-152 qualify to Championship Final | Event #257 (Saturday,
545 pm). Mext eight fastest IC4A teams qualify for IC44A Final, Event #2509 (Saturday, 2.5 pm).
Mext eight fastest teams qualify for College Final, Event #256 (Saturday, 540 pm).

RANKED LIST

FL SCHOOLSAFFILIATION

1 E South Carolina
2 I@’ LsU

3 sz Mississippi State

4 FT_" Texas A&M

5 ‘ Purdue
6 % Kentucky

7 Ql Oklahoma
8 &;ﬂ Seton Hall

9 " Na
N
10 WﬁF Wake Forest
" ‘i Morgan State
12 /@ Western Kentucky

13 M Maryland

14 @ Florida State

MAaRK  ATHLETES

3:07.01 Jamil James, Quinten Maare, Keith Hinnant, Ray biley

3:07.56 SirajWilliams |, Reginald Dardar, Austin Betton | Armanti Hayes

3:08.39 Bruce Davis, Mathan Daniels, Arthur Davis, Ezra Jones

3:09.07 Alfred Robinsan, Marcus Pitre, Mick Robinsan, Justin Oliver

3:09.12 Keith Hopkins, Jn'Raome Tuggle, Brian Kaluf, Zach Logan

3:09.41 Mathan Browning, Justin Harrison, Kwasi Harrisan, Luis Luna

3:09.99 Fach Dawsan, Brayon Browen, Leonarde Smith, Frankie Wright

3:10.51 JermelWilliarms, Carl Smith, James Gurr, Greg Gomes

3:10.60 William Ricks, Cameron Lindsay, Craig Meekins, Paul Harris

3:11.16 Tyler Dodds | Eric Seely , Phil Warsaw, Jon Reid

3:11.28 Reginald Carter, Herbert Micholls, Keith Andersaon, Mahaniel
Lettrman

3:11.28 Raymond Diogo, Jason Brouhow, Tertill MeCombes, Gavin Smellie

3:11.64 Earl Grey, Jeremy Samuels, kyle Rauser, Sean Lowe

3:11.77 Willie Gains , Huber Mitchell, Javeir Garcia-Tunon, Tywayne
Bochanan
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2007 College Men's Sprint Medley Championship of America

Invitational
EVEMNT 160 FRIDAY B35 P

Records

NR Arkansas 3:12.13 2000

AR Santa 3:10.76 1985

PR Abilene 3:12.88 1995

FF Abilene 3:12.88 1995

Monica TC

Christian

Christian

FINAL ON TIME

FL SCHOOLSAFFILIATION

1

2

3

4

5

=1

@ Florida State
léi‘h" Albany
E; LSU

2. ® Mississippi State
W

L) Miami (Fla)

;51" Seton Hall

$ Texas A&M

= Norfolk State
ey

Q‘ St. Augustine’s

(45 0), James Karanu (1:46 0)

Johnny Gray (1:43.3)

(1:45.8)

(1:45 8)

MaRK  ATHLETES
3:14.68 YWalter Dix, Charles Clark, Ricardo Chambers, Tom Lancashire

3:17.09 PatWweider, Junior Burnett, Joe Greene, Gered Burns

3:17.83 Marvin Stevenson, Richard Thompson, 1sa Phillips, Jamaal James
3:17.93 John Bailey, Arthur Davis, Bruce Davis, Chris YWoods

3:20.00 Bruce Johnson, Khalil Janes, Caory Melms, Tim Harris

3:2047 Carl Smith, JermelWilliams, James Gurr, Rob Movalk

3:21.11 Bryant MoCombs, Richard Adu-Boble, Marcus Cleveland, Mick Toohey
3:23.33 TroyWilkersan, Trayman Hill, Randy Lee, keenan Harris

3:23.77 Andre Thompson, Shan Nash, Bedawi Gomez, OmarYWiggan

Chandun O'Meal (20.5), Melvin Lister (20.6), Sam Glover

Carl Lewis (20.3), Ferran Tyler (20 1), Benny Hollis (47 1),

¥}

AD

AR

AH

AlG

AN

Al

Ahd

Joe Styles, Kevin Dilwiorth, Robert Guy 145 %), Savien Mdidhi

Joe Styles, Kevin Dilworth, Robert Guy (45 .5), Savier Mgidhi

SEC



2007 College Men's Javelin Throw College
EVEMT 312 SATURDAY 12:30 P

Records
MR Texas 89.10(292-4) 1990 Fatrik Boden
AR adidas 91.29 (2998) 2007 Ereaux Greer
PR Texas 81.60(267-8) 1989 Fatrik Boden
FF Texas B81.60(267-8) 1989 Fatrik Boden

RESULTS

FL I ATHLETE SCHOOLMAFFILIATION bl A K

1 20 Josh Kaehler ﬁ Bucknell 66.60m (218-6)
2 26 Erik Heymann E South Caralina 64.64m (2120)
3 32 Steve Pierce ﬁ Bucknell 64.07m (210-2)
4 2T Kyle Komarek ﬁ Arkansas 62.98m (206-T)
5 24 Harold Dunn @ Fenn State 62.27m (204-3)
6 21 Bryan Howard @ Florida State 62.10m (203-8)
7 31 Brian Williams ‘ Furdue 60.74m (199-3)
8 20 Kenny Cardullo % East Stroudshurg 60.28m (197-9)
9 18 lan Menewisch R Rutgers 59.02m (193-7)
1M 17 Joe Brown %' T 58.99m (193 -6)
11 19 Kyle Hoddy é Coastal Caraling 58.97m (193-5)
12 42 Kevin Kumlien 58.37m (19156)

@ Brrrry



2007 College Women's 3000m Championship
EVEMNT 71 THURSDAY 8:14 P

Recorids

MR Colorado 8:42.03i 2009 Jenny Simpson

AR Athletics West 8:25.83 1985 Mary Slaney

PR Missouri 9:038 1985 Sabrina Dornhoefer

FF Missouri 9:038 1985 Sabrina Dornhoefer

RESULTS

FL ID  ATHLETE SCHOOLMAFFILIATION MARK

1 07 Keri Bland 'V Yiest Virginia 9:34.00
2 03  Toni Salucci . Carnell 9:38.12
3 08  Laura Glynn ]_f;,!_f ichigan 9:38.90
9 11 Reilly Kiernan §_§ Princeton 9:39.06
5 54  Debbie Huss @ Florida State 9:39.23
6 05 Meghan Owen & Providence 9:42.67
7 17 Allie Kieffer ‘%‘ YWake Forest 9:48.49
8 23 Audrey Hand @ Flarida State 9:51.61
9 38 Jenny Sims Gr Zeargia Tech 9:54.94
10 36 Liz Carlson E‘B Stony Brook 9:55.15
1 o1 Katie Schultes p Lafayetie 9:57.08
12 2@ Leanna Nastase ﬁ Bucknell 9:58.24



13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

12

a5

449

a2

46

27

ar

44

42

47

52

39

a3

18

15

48

Lydia Willemse
Leah Brogan
Caitlin Price
Eileen Creutz
Merry Placer
Jenny Stevens
Kayley Byrne
Rachel Hannah
Alexandra Hyland
Lauretta Dezubay
Jen Harpp

Jenn Ennis
Renata Volf
Mandy Mc Bean
Gretchen Andrus

Kaitlin Grimm

@ Flarida State
@ Penn

w Georgia State

]ij[ Michigan

%q Wiake Forest
M Bucknell

'17»556 William & Mary

a Georgia State
@ LB

Yirginia

S -

@} Slippery Rock

[, State

L'] Virginia Intermont

V YWestVirginia

% Boston College
ﬁ Lehigh
LFSCE

9:58.33

9:58.81

9:59.18

9:59.37

9:59.58

9:59.79

10:00.04

10:00.31

10:03.61

10:04.39

10:08.10

10:08.12

10:08.30

10:13.04

10:19.77

10:32.34



2007 College Women's 5000m Championship
EVEMT 72 THURSDAY 8:25 F

Records

NR Colorado 15:01.70i 2009 Jenny Simpson
AR Saucony 14:4264 2014 Kol Huddle
PR Stanford 15:29.0 1984 PattiSue Plumer
FF Stanford 15:29.0 1984 PattiZue Plumer

RESULTS

FL 1D ATHLETE SCHOOLMAFFILIATION AR K

1 01 Aine Hoban E FProvidence 16:07.01

2 05  Lindsay Donaldson 'g wale 16:17.21

3 B0 Catha Mullen %fﬁ Princeton 16:19.24
W

1 17 Rachel Papin m La Salle 16:19.29

E] 28 Genevieve Gardner = Butler 16:26.82

G 47 Rebecca Walter i?&::_f Michigan 16:27.22

T 23 Ellen Davis W Wesleyan 16:28.22

8 44 Clara Grandt 'v YWest Virginia 16:31.27

9 14 Nicole Plante n Uhiass/Lowell 16:32.56

10 31 jolee van leuven %ﬁ Frinceton 16:33.21
W

11 52  Christa Plummer m La Salle 16:40.46

12 15 Faithy Kamangila oo | Oral Roberts 16:41.18
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24

i

26

a3

a4

a4

04

43

a2

40

24

af

a0

41

27

a0

a7y

Dana Hastie
Caroline Mullen
Elena Linn

Ashley Oshorne
Meghan Bishop
Danielle Schopf
Brittany Tinsley
Stephanie Lenihan
Laura Bowerman
Jessie Babhcock
Nisha Kurian
Martine McGrath
Emily Gauger
Marian Brooks
Laurel Pritchard
Samantha Howard

Malia Lyles

(4
L&)
@®
Gir
&
g
=
x|

&
=

Stony Brook

Frincetan

Georgia Tech

Liberty

Williarm & Mary

La Salle

M.C. State

Columhbia

Flarida State

Fenn State

Georgia Tech

College of Mew Jersey

Findlay

Marshall

Aubarn

Duguesne

Manmoaouth

16:41.27

16:41.50

16:42.34

16:42.79

16:45.04

16:46.01

17:03.00

17:06.31

17:12.02

17:20.38

17:22.44

17:26.19

17:27 .45

17:31.12

17:46.51

17:58.95

18:31.04



2007 College Women's 100m Hurdles (Heats)

EWVEMT 132 FRIDAY 3:30 P

Wind: Heat 2. +0.0, Heat 1: +0 .3 Heat 3: +0.8

RANKED LIST

FL ID  ATHLETE

1 06  Nickiesha Wilson
2 01 Jessica Ohanaja
3 03  Shantia Moss

4 22 HKristi Castlin

5 23 Jennifer Williams
6 28 Brigitte Merlano
7 10 Ywvette Lewis

8 25 Aleesha Barber
9 09  Fatmata Fofanah
10 15 Danielle Gilchrist
11 08 Chiguita Martin
12 139  Leah Kincaid

13 14 Celriece Law

14 36 Ashley Brown

15 17 LeAuna Sistrunk

SCHOOLSAFFILIATION

I@’ LsL
@; LsL

GI' Geargia Tech
w Yirginia Tech

FT;I Texas ALM

E Turabno

" Harnpton
R
@ Fenn State
GI' Georgia Tech
B Auburn

E South Caralina
‘ Furdue

T Tennesses
é—» Kansas

Ly

é Coastal Caraling

bAR K
13.06

13.13

13.13

13.22

13.35

13.40

13.44

13.45

13.48

13.64

13.66

13.67

13.68

13.80

13.87

HEAT



16

17

18

19

20

21

27

23

24

25

26

27

28

0z

24

04

34

12

13

26

16

21

a2

3

34

a0

Monique Morgan
Pavi'elle James
Angel Boyd
Lindsey Adams
Landria Buckley
Polly Hardy
Trier Young
Brittney James
Whitney Holmes
Yaritza Rivera
Kamilah Salaam
Katelyn Guerierre

Monique Walker

L

@®

Yillanoa

Tennesser

LsL

Texas A&

Huoward

Clemsan

South Caroling

South Caroling

Texas Ath

Turabo

Flarida State

James Madison

Fenn State

13.88

13.92

13.97

14.01

14.04

14.04

14.07

14.12

14.19

14.29

14.37

14.64

14.89



2007 College Women's 4x100 (Heats)
EVERT 12 THURSDAY 1:00 PM

Eight fastest teams qualify for Championship Final, Event #1132 (Friday, 12:50 pm). Mext eight
fastest ECAC teams qualify for ECAC Final, BEvent #115 (Friday, 12:57 pm). Mext eight fastest
teams qualify for a College Final, Event #114 (Friday, 12:55 pm).

RANKED LIST

PL SCHOOLSAFFILIATION

1 E Auburn

2 E South Carolina

" @sk

LSU

TCU

Texas ASM
Tennessee
Oklahoma
Georgia Tech
Miami (Fla)
G.C. Foster
UConn
Virginia Tech
Florida A&M

Morth Carolina

bt AR B
44.62

4.1

44.93

44.95

45.16

45.29

45.37

4542

4544

45.51

45.68

45.85

46.14

46.15

ATHLETES

Shaguela Williams, Tracy Anne Rowe, Danielle Gilchrist, Kerran
Stemvart

Chiguita Martin, Matasha Hastings, Forazen Glen, Shalonda Solomon
Sherry Fletcher, Samantha Henry, Brooklynn Maorris, Kelly Ann Baptiste
Kishelle Paul, ¥irgil Hodoe, Jamee Jones, Deborah Jones

Tresha Henry, Forscha Lucas, Khryvstal Carer, Simone Facey

Mig All, Lynne Layne, Tanya Loche Clock, Cleo Tyson

Leslie Cale, Yolanda Goff, Scottesha Miller, Larica Urhina

Shantia Moss, Ashlee Kidd, Shantrell Moss, Jagua Williams

kristy Witwte, Krista Simkins, Amy Sewward, Ashley Dukes

kaydene Mason, Rose-Marie Wythe, Sudian Davis, Sonita Sutherland
Maonigue Hodoes, Jessi Foreman, Phylicia George, Alvssa Evering
Britni Spruill, Patrice Potts, Kristi Castlin, Shell Green

Whithey Young, Jasmin Foster, Kendria Strong, Ashley Gillis

Wanneisha vy, Shardae Anderson, Judy Bataille, Tyvra Johnson
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15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

Pittshurgh

North Carolina A&T
Florida State

5t. Augustine’s
Morgan State
George Mason
Tennessee State
Cornell

CCNY

KGO 3

Seton Hall

v

Clemson

L
s

Virginia

LT
N

Bowie State

West Virginia

Florida

@4%

International

. 5t. John's
é" Delaware State

46.21

46.30

46.61

46.63

46.64

46.76

46.82

46.93

47.05

47.12

47.16

47.18

7.2

47.22

47.32

47.4

47.65

Shanea Calhoun, Raguel Bender, Janessa Murphy, Shantea Calhoun
Carmenta Mitchell, Jennifer Jackson, Loreal Smith, Alexandria Spruiel
Alvee Willlams, Kamillah Salaam, India Pettus, Alyvcia Williams
Barbara Pierre, Johnsie Liles, Camile Gray, Treva Huthinsan

Jaguay Evans, Ashley Hines, Janice Smythe, Kathryne Carter

Ryann Hendricks, Tiara Swindell, Marie Fields, Murielle Ahoure
mariele Hill, Tierra Boyd, Michelle Stinnette, Dominigue YWard

Janice Mear, Jeomi Maduka, CameronWashington, Jessica Retelny
mMechelle Barmawell, Alecia Watson, Sharnalee Stewart, Jodyann
Raymaond

Shamika Kentish, Janielle Brathwwaite, Jernail Hayes, Adama Pitts
Fally Hardy, Michaylin Gollady, Krystal Barringer, kris Scott
TaliaWise, Janne's Bridgeford, Tiffany Roberts, Tomika Fergusan
Brittary Brady, Dabara Parrish, Jennifer Geter, Sarah Clay

Jamillah Mock | Jessica Craikowski | April Raotilio | Brittany Hohn

Jurlene Francis, Brittney Boston, Maim Yisrael, Maneka Maxawell

Alecia Sewell, Phohay Kutu-Akoi, Jennifer Lewis, Faula Rennalls

Tiffany Green, Mekeizha Franklin, Jasmine Rogers, Ashley Blake

At

AT

EF

AP

zD
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ZF

Zhd
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A

A
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B

Ba,
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2007 College Women's 4x200 (Heats)
EVEMT 123 FRIDAY 2:00 P

Eight fastest teams qualify for Championship Final, Event #2230 (Saturday, 2:30 pm). Mext eight

fastest ECAC teams qualify for ECAC Final, Event #2239 (Saturday, 2:25 pm).

RANKED LIST
FL SCHOOLMAFFILIATION MARK ATHLETES
1 E’ LSU 1:33.04
2 1& TCU 1:33.21 Mathandra John, Jamee Jones, Dehorah Jones, Virgil Hodoge
3 E South Carolina 1:33.86 Brandri Cross, Shalonda Solomon, Matasha Hastinas, Krystal Canley
i $ Texas A&M 1:34.37 Sandy'Wwooten, Elizabeth Adeoti, Khrystal Carter, Porscha Lucas
5 3‘ Hampton 1:35.99 Shalaivah Sommerville, Septima Glenn, Rachel Lewis, Yvette Lewis
i
congixl
6 g} 5t. Augustine’s 1:36.24 Barbara Pierre, Jahnsie Liles, Camile Gray, Kwanya Fergusan
7 i Florida A&M 1:36.34 Ashley Gillis, Jasmin Foster, Kendria Strong, Brittany Smith
8 Hﬂ Pittshurgh 1:36.75 Shanea Calhoun, Raguel Bender, Martina Hallman, Shantea Calhoun
9 @ Florida State 1:37.03 Alvce Williams, Kamilah Salaam, India Pettus, Alvcia williams
10 @ UConn 1:37.12 Alyssa Evering, Jessi Foreman, Monigue Hodges, Phylicia George

11 ﬁ Middle Tennessee 1:37.28 Tramavyne Gillyard, Erica Palmer, Shanna-Kay Camphell, Weronia
Fatterson

12 AC[: Abilene Christian  1:37.50 Mary Mwanoi, Azraa Rounds, Sasharine MoLarty, Kim Prather

13 ‘i Morgan State 1:37.70 Janice Srrythe, Ashley Stearns, Tendae Hiss, Kathryn Carter

14 a Georgia State 1:37.82 Adaku Ezeonwuka, Porscha Bailey, Sheriee Willis, Dencie Wance

I
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AH
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AD
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Al
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B
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2007 College Women's 4x400 Championship of America Invitational
EVEMNT 2559 SATURDAY 535 P

Records

NR Texas

AR National

PR Texas

FF Texas

Team

RESULTS

FL SCHOOLSAFFILIATION MARK

1

2

L]

=

==]

E South

Carolina
AT,I' Texas AEM

I@’ LSU

1;&1_[ TCU

L) Miami (Fla)
@ Penn State
@ Florida State
Ql Oklahoma

£ UTech
|!.

3:29.78

3:32.08

3:32.40

3:35.52

3:38.19

3:38.48

3:38.92

3:39.01

3:39.1

3:23.75 2004 Sheretta Jones (52.8), Faasin Mcintosh (20.7), Jerrika Chapple

(20 0}, Sanya Richards (50 .3)

3:15.51 1988 Denean Howard (49.52), Diane Dixon (4917, Valerie Brisco

(45 44) Florence Griffith Joyner (438 .08)

3:25.05 2014 Eriana Melson (22 1), Courtney Okolo (49 7)), Kendall Baisden

(2257, Ashley Spencer (5067

3:25.05 2014 Eriana Melson (52 1), Courtney Okolo (49 7)), Kendall Baisden

(5257, Ashley Spencer (5067

ATHLETES o

Kyrstal Cantey (53.8), Shalonda Solomaon (51,43, Brandi Cross (593.7), Matasha F
Hastings (50.9)

Tresha Henry (52.8), Clora Williams (52.1), Sandy Wooten (54 .9), Katie Baker E
(52.3)

Mickiesha Wilson (33,1, LaTavia Thomas (54.0), Carliesa Meakes (52.9), A
Ceonna Lawrence (52.4)

Kishelle Paul, Dehorah Jones, Jammee Jones, Mathandra Jahn B

Kristy Wihyte (55.6), Ginou Etienne (54.8), Ena Leufroy (55.4), Krista Simkins (2.7 D

Crominigue Blake, Gayle Hunter, Briene Simmaons, Shana Cox |

keyla Smith, India Pettus, kKandia Batchelor, Alvcia Williams H
Leslie Cole, Jhwonne Fope, Yolanda Goff, TJ Mewton (G
Christine Day (55.5), Myoka Cole (5517, Alecia Cutenar (55.8), Kaliese Spencer [

(527



2007 College Women's Triple Jump Championship
EVEMT 285 FRIDAY 10:00 Ahd

Records
MR LSU/Florida State 14.25 (46-9)
AR Nike 14.45 (47 -5) 2004

PR Pittsburgh
FF Pittsburgh

RESULTS
FL 1o
1 0z
2 0z
3 01
9 11
3 a1
6 ns
7 e
13

ATHLETE
Michelle Vaughn

Alyce Williams
Yvette Lewis
Patricia Mamona
Andrea Linton
India George
Tamara Highsmith

Chasity Johnson

13.98 (45-10 1/2) 1997
13.98 (45-10 1/2) 1997

SCHOOLMAFFILIATION

E Ak
@ Flarida State

gl' Harnpton
Lt

alfy Clemson

g
8 -

? Flarida International

@ LICann

& Coastal Caraling

1997 12011 Suzette Lee [ Kim Willams

Tiombe Hurd
Trecia Smith

Trecia Smith

AR
13.42m (44.0.5)

13.33m (43.8.75)
13.21m (434.25)
13.12m (43.0.5)
12.64m (41.5.75)
12.56m (41.2.5)
11.98m (39-3.75)

nm



2007 College Women's Shot Put Championship
EVEMT 266 THURSDAY MOOR

Recoris
NR Mississippi 19.23i (63-1 1/4) 2016 Raven Saunders
AR Nike 20.24 (66-5) 2013 Michelle Carter

PR North Carolina 18.44 (60-6) 2003 Laura Gerraughty
FF North Carolina 18.44 (60-6) 2003 Laura Gerraughty

RESULTS

FL ID  ATHLETE SCHOOLMAFFILIATION b 24

1 01 Michelle Carter T Texas 17.22m (36-6)

2 05  Zara Northover N Mortheastern 16.16m (530.25)
3 02  Ashley Muffet % Kentucky 16.00m (526)

4 07 Candis Kelley 1&, TCU 15.59m (51-1.75)
5 83  Sara Reed @ Florida State 15.31m (50-2.75)
6 12 Lindsay Neuberger WF Wiake Forest 15.18m (49-9.75)
7 02 Khadija Talley L) Miarmi (Fla} 15.08m (49-5.75)
B 10 Shanna Dickenson T Tennesses 14.06m (46-1.5)

9 11 Jillian Anwah M Maryland 13.57Tm (44 6.25)



